
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 02/10/23 to 02/17/23)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 02/10/23 to 02/17/23)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 02/10/23 to 02/17/23)

TradeSignal Report for MNQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 2.0000 PointValue 2

Total Net Profit ($ 223.2129) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 4.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.90%) Buy/Hold % Gain 0.02%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 410.9141 / $ 63.4820 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 1054.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (184.09%) / (28.44%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

26350.00%

Gross Profit $ 852.5742 Total Trades 47

Gross Loss ($ 1075.7871) Winning Trades 14

Avg win/Avg loss 1.868 Winning Rate 29.79%

Profit Factor 0.793 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.441 / (0.146)

Avg Winning Trade 60.8982 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (32.5996) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade ($ 4.7492) Avg Holding Bars 15

Largest Winning Trade $ 193.5000 Avg Winning Bars 9

Largest Losing Trade ($ 79.5000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 20.0645) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 4.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.08%) Buy/Hold % Gain 0.02%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 310.7012 / $ 49.1855 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 1054.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (1548.52%) / (245.14%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

26350.00%

Gross Profit $ 553.9121 Total Trades 29

Gross Loss ($ 573.9766) Winning Trades 10

Avg win/Avg loss 1.834 Winning Rate 34.48%

Profit Factor 0.965 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.610 / (0.023)

Avg Winning Trade 55.3912 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (30.2093) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade ($ 0.6919) Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 122.6895 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 79.5000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 203.1484) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 4.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.82%) Buy/Hold % Gain 0.02%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 368.0273 / $ 101.6624 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 1054.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (181.16%) / (50.04%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

26350.00%

Gross Profit $ 298.6621 Total Trades 18

Gross Loss ($ 501.8105) Winning Trades 4

Avg win/Avg loss 2.083 Winning Rate 22.22%

Profit Factor 0.595 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.276 / (0.315)

Avg Winning Trade 74.6655 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (35.8436) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade ($ 11.2860) Avg Holding Bars 12

Largest Winning Trade $ 193.5000 Avg Winning Bars 6
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Losing Trade ($ 76.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 02/13/2023 06:32 Sell 12380.5000 02/13/2023 06:40 12401.6670 (44.3340) (44.3340) 8

2 02/13/2023 07:27 Buy 12450.5000 02/13/2023 08:32 12512.8447 122.6895 78.3555 65

3 02/13/2023 08:43 Buy 12541.2500 02/13/2023 08:53 12524.8271 (34.8457) 43.5098 10

4 02/13/2023 08:54 Buy 12528.2500 02/13/2023 08:55 12522.9307 (12.6387) 30.8711 1

5 02/13/2023 08:59 Buy 12529.5000 02/13/2023 09:28 12535.0000 9.0000 39.8711 29

6 02/13/2023 09:41 Buy 12547.2500 02/13/2023 09:56 12536.6094 (23.2813) 16.5898 15

7 02/13/2023 10:20 Sell 12525.5000 02/13/2023 10:21 12529.5020 (10.0039) 6.5859 1

8 02/13/2023 10:37 Buy 12551.7500 02/13/2023 10:44 12539.0000 (27.5000) (20.9141) 7

9 02/13/2023 10:55 Buy 12555.0000 02/13/2023 11:07 12546.5000 (19.0000) (39.9141) 12

10 02/13/2023 11:38 Sell 12516.5000 02/13/2023 11:58 12508.7168 13.5664 (26.3477) 20

11 02/13/2023 12:01 Sell 12487.2500 02/13/2023 12:05 12505.7500 (39.0000) (65.3477) 4

12 02/13/2023 12:29 Buy 12526.0000 02/13/2023 12:46 12529.8750 5.7500 (59.5977) 17

13 02/14/2023 07:15 Buy 12652.2500 02/14/2023 07:27 12628.5000 (49.5000) (109.0977) 12

14 02/14/2023 08:26 Sell 12491.5000 02/14/2023 08:49 12462.8740 55.2520 (53.8457) 23

15 02/14/2023 08:51 Sell 12446.2500 02/14/2023 08:56 12463.7354 (36.9707) (90.8164) 5

16 02/14/2023 09:56 Buy 12523.7500 02/14/2023 10:27 12573.2500 97.0000 6.1836 31

17 02/14/2023 10:55 Buy 12596.7500 02/14/2023 11:00 12573.6494 (48.2012) (42.0176) 5

18 02/14/2023 11:03 Buy 12600.7500 02/14/2023 11:05 12571.6377 (60.2246) (102.2422) 2

19 02/14/2023 12:22 Buy 12629.7500 02/14/2023 12:50 12635.0000 8.5000 (93.7422) 28

20 02/15/2023 06:31 Buy 12585.7500 02/15/2023 06:53 12574.3682 (24.7637) (118.5059) 22

21 02/15/2023 07:44 Sell 12564.2500 02/15/2023 08:04 12588.5000 (50.5000) (169.0059) 20

22 02/15/2023 08:33 Buy 12613.7500 02/15/2023 08:59 12649.6172 69.7344 (99.2715) 26

23 02/15/2023 10:04 Sell 12628.0000 02/15/2023 10:10 12644.9043 (35.8086) (135.0801) 6

24 02/15/2023 10:34 Buy 12660.0000 02/15/2023 11:26 12698.3721 74.7441 (60.3359) 52

25 02/15/2023 11:29 Buy 12708.0000 02/15/2023 11:36 12702.9697 (12.0605) (72.3965) 7

26 02/15/2023 11:37 Buy 12710.5000 02/15/2023 11:49 12704.0996 (14.8008) (87.1973) 12

27 02/15/2023 12:13 Sell 12682.5000 02/15/2023 12:16 12692.5000 (22.0000) (109.1973) 3

28 02/15/2023 12:22 Sell 12676.2500 02/15/2023 12:33 12692.0000 (33.5000) (142.6973) 11

29 02/16/2023 06:36 Sell 12512.2500 02/16/2023 06:39 12549.2500 (76.0000) (218.6973) 3

30 02/16/2023 07:11 Buy 12586.2500 02/16/2023 07:57 12634.5000 94.5000 (124.1973) 46

31 02/16/2023 08:01 Buy 12662.7500 02/16/2023 08:07 12644.7988 (37.9023) (162.0996) 6

32 02/16/2023 08:45 Buy 12658.7500 02/16/2023 08:59 12641.0000 (37.5000) (199.5996) 14

33 02/16/2023 10:54 Buy 12662.0000 02/16/2023 11:07 12656.7500 (12.5000) (212.0996) 13

34 02/16/2023 11:27 Buy 12662.5000 02/16/2023 11:42 12656.1299 (14.7402) (226.8398) 15

35 02/16/2023 12:10 Sell 12614.5000 02/16/2023 12:49 12516.7500 193.5000 (33.3398) 39

36 02/17/2023 06:34 Buy 12414.2500 02/17/2023 06:37 12375.5000 (79.5000) (112.8398) 3

37 02/17/2023 07:40 Sell 12353.7500 02/17/2023 08:07 12334.5781 36.3438 (76.4961) 27

38 02/17/2023 08:21 Sell 12298.5000 02/17/2023 08:39 12306.2832 (17.5664) (94.0625) 18

39 02/17/2023 08:40 Sell 12299.5000 02/17/2023 08:44 12310.2500 (23.5000) (117.5625) 4

40 02/17/2023 08:55 Sell 12293.0000 02/17/2023 09:01 12320.7500 (57.5000) (175.0625) 6

41 02/17/2023 09:59 Sell 12282.5000 02/17/2023 10:08 12289.1191 (15.2383) (190.3008) 9

42 02/17/2023 10:25 Sell 12285.5000 02/17/2023 10:37 12304.4443 (39.8887) (230.1895) 12

43 02/17/2023 10:52 Buy 12305.5000 02/17/2023 10:56 12294.5000 (24.0000) (254.1895) 4

44 02/17/2023 11:00 Buy 12313.7500 02/17/2023 11:14 12307.7207 (14.0586) (268.2480) 14

45 02/17/2023 11:16 Buy 12317.7500 02/17/2023 11:44 12352.4141 67.3281 (200.9199) 28

46 02/17/2023 11:50 Buy 12370.0000 02/17/2023 12:08 12373.3330 4.6660 (196.2539) 18

47 02/17/2023 12:09 Buy 12390.2295 02/17/2023 12:13 12377.7500 (26.9590) (223.2129) 4
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